1	211490-3 : n : 03/10/2021 : BA & C / mrd
2	
3	HOUSE BOARDS, AGENCIES, AND COMMISSIONS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4	НВ501
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 3, line 25, delete "90" and insert in lieu
10	thereof the following:
11	a maximum of 135
12	
13	On page 3, delete line 26, and insert in lieu
14	thereof the following:
15	after the date of death or incapacitation of the
16	designated qualifying representative, license holder, or
17	certificate holder.